CalSAWS

Project Steering Committee (PSC) 2023 Meeting Schedule

. . . Conference Call
Meeting Location Number

PSC Meeting PSC is invited to the JPA
(January) Member Representatives

Meeting 1/26/2023
PSC Meeting Thursday | 02/16/2023 | 8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. | CalSAWS Rancho Cordova Zoom
(February) Big Sur Conf. Room

11290 Pyrites Way, Suite 150

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
PSC Meeting Thursday | 03/16/2023 | 8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. | CalSAWS Rancho Cordova Zoom
(March) Big Sur Conf. Room

11290 Pyrites Way, Suite 150

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
PSC Meeting Thursday | 04/20/2023 | 8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. | CalSAWS Rancho Cordova Zoom
(April) Big Sur Conf. Room

11290 Pyrites Way, Suite 150

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
PSC Meeting Thursday | 05/18/2023 8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. | CalSAWS Rancho Cordova Zoom
(May) Big Sur Conf. Room

11290 Pyrites Way, Suite 150

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
JPA/PSC Annual Thursday | 06/28/2023 | 8:30 a.m.—-10:30 a.m. | CalSAWS Rancho Cordova Zoom
Conference Meeting - Big Sur Conf. Room
(June) 06/29/2023 | 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 11290 Pyrites Way, Suite 150

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
PSC Meeting Thursday | 07/20/2023 | 8:30 a.m.—-12:00 p.m. | CalSAWS Rancho Cordova Zoom
(July) Big Sur Conf. Room

11290 Pyrites Way, Suite 150

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
PSC Meeting Thursday | 08/17/2023 | 8:30 a.m.—-12:00 p.m. | CalSAWS Rancho Cordova Zoom
(August) Big Sur Conf. Room

11290 Pyrites Way, Suite 150

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
PSC Meeting Thursday | 09/21/2023 | 8:30 a.m.—-12:00 p.m. | CalSAWS Rancho Cordova Zoom
(September) Big Sur Conf. Room

11290 Pyrites Way, Suite 150

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
PSC Meeting Thursday | 10/19/2023 | 8:30 a.m.—-12:00 p.m. | CalSAWS Rancho Cordova Zoom
(October) Big Sur Conf. Room

11290 Pyrites Way, Suite 150

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
PSC Meeting Thursday | 11/9/2023 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. | CalSAWS Rancho Cordova Zoom
(November) Big Sur Conf. Room

11290 Pyrites Way, Suite 150

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670
PSC Meeting Thursday | 12/14/2023 | 8:30 a.m.—-12:00 p.m. | CalSAWS Rancho Cordova Zoom
(December) Big Sur Conf. Room

11290 Pyrites Way, Suite 150

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670




